Best Times 16 July 2023

Class 12 - Scooters

1 N286 Adie Horrocks

2 N289 Nigel Howard
Race Legends

1 L20 Colin Fallows
Class 6.00

1 538 David Storrie

2 557 Graham Newbould

3 518 Maxine Taylor

4 556 Chris Jacobs
Straightliners No Mercy Shootout

1 20 Peter Slater

2 152 Phil Tomlinson

3 26 Terry Mountford

4 31 Dave Knight

5 1 David Storrie

6 51 Ashley Hodgson

7 25 Trevor Houlden

8 4 Carl Mountford

9 205 Paul Cleall
10 29 Jeff Rogerson
11 56 Chris Jacobs
12 47 Simon Mountford
13 666 Andy Higham
14 63 Jamie Mountford
15 21 Phil Gilson
16 106 Tina Taylor
Scooters No Mercy Shootout

1 s1 Eric Cope

2 387 Ade Horrocks

3 316 Nigel Howard

4 330 Mike Pacey

5 306 Bob Monkhouse
Juniors

1 444 Jack Taylor

2 412 Amy Wolstenholme

3 406 Amber-Leigh Caddick

4 450 Toby Jackson

5 427 Arron Gregory

6 411 Jorja Cleall

7 404 Alfie Barraclough

8 499 William Mountford
Junior Dragster Extra Runs

1 JM92 Dexter Wilson
Demo

1 D444 Jack Taylor
Sportsman ET

1 1366 Peter Lane

2 1306 Pete Eborall

3 1352 Steven Unsworth

4 1364 David Coombes

5 1325 Brian Huxley

Vespa 50 Special
Vespa 210cc

Kawasaki ZZR 636c¢cc

BMW S1000RR
Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc
BMW 1000RR

Suzuki Katana 1360cc

Hayabusa 1300cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Aprilia 1000cc

Suzuki GSXR 1370cc
Hayabusa 1300cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1100cc
Suzuki GSXR 750cc
Kawasaki ZX9
Suzuki GSXR 1100cc
Suzuki GSXR 1100cc
Kawasaki ZX6

Deofol 500cc

Suzuki GSXR 600cc
Kawasaki ZZR1400
X9 Special

Lambretta 248cc

Vespa Primavera 149cc
Vespa Smallframe 200cc
Lambretta TS1

Lambretta Challenger 250c

Spiderman

Gilera DNA special70cc
Supermoto 125cc
Piaggio Trike 50cc
Gilera DNA Special 70cc
DNA 125cc

50cc Special

Pit Bike 110cc

Hauser
Spiderman

Plymouth Barracuda 6.3 Lt
VW Golf Gti 1.8 Ltr

Ford Mustang Gt 4.6 Ltr
Lexus LS400 4 Ltr
Ford Focus 5 Ltr

8.22
8.42

7.84

6.36
6.66
6.74
7.28

6.22
6.40
6.50
6.69
6.82
6.83
6.96
6.98
7.07
7.14
7.31
7.39
7.41
7.85
8.52
9.58

8.12
8.29
8.61
9.11
11.37

10.46
10.50
11.05
11.37
11.38
11.62
11.63
11.68

10.55

16.04

0.01
0.04

0.06
0.06
0.14

86
87

101

129
130
121
117

139
120
118
112
128
122
114
112
104
105
125
106
101

97

87

75

88
85
87
81
59

63
63
61
54
58
58
56
58

63

42

80
82

71
85
79



Pro Extreme

1 1531
NSCC

1 HRGI11

2 HRG64

3 HRG34

4 HRG5

5 HRG63

6 HRG25

7 HRG15

8 HRG14

9 HRG69
10 HRG2
11 HRG45
Exhibition

1 H20
RWYB Bikes

1 B151

2 Bl74

3 B178

4 B181

5 B175

6 B179

7 B182

8 B183

9 B150
10 B180
11 B134
12 B173
13 B137
14 B132
15 B176
16 B170
17 B177
18 B172
RWYB Cars

1 C115

2 C1l66

3 C129

4 C165

5 C130

6 C244

7 C128

8 C125

9 C212
10 C104
11 C127
12 cCi21
13 C175

Nik Wilson

Damian Halliwell
Dean Mason
Stephen Gilmour
Nik Gunby

Philip Dacres
Graham Bell
Scott Presland
Sharon Leece
Martin Williams
Martin Rawlinson
Steven Horsfall

Graham Sykes

lan Wicks

Kevin Melling
Peter Smith
Patrick Hodgkiss
Gregory Shaw
Stephen Foster
Gilbert Cook
Brendan Harvey
David Thornton
Stuart Barker
Simon Naylor
David Carr

Max Thornton
Stuart Caddick
Ryan Duckitt
Dylan Suttle
Chris Brack

Harrison Rudd-Wright

Allan Schofield
Paul Grainger
Dave Bowen
Adam Potter
Dave Bowen
Dave Glover
Chris Kelly
Ethan Lisle

Chloe Bedford
Fiona Scott

Glyn Bowen
Nigel Green
Jude Elliott

Quartermixer 1989 274ci

Chevrolate Biscayne 408ci

Dodge Demon 440
Ford Anglia 100e

Ford Mustang 1978
Chevy Camaro 6.3 Ltr
Mustang '67 7.2 Ltr
Toyota Hilux 5 Ltr
Chevy Corvette 5.7 Ltr
Pontiac Firebird 5.47 Ltr

Dodge Challenger 6.4 Ltr

Pontiac Transam 6.6 Ltr
Force of Nature

Hayabusa 1340cc
Kawasaki 750cc

Suzuki 1260cc

Suzuki 1420cc

Suzuki GSXR 998cc
Kawasaki 1260cc
Honda Fireblade 900cc
Hayabusa 1300cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Harley Davidson 1200cc
Yamaha Banshee 400cc
Yamaha 650cc
Kawasaki GPZ 500cc
Aprilia 125cc

Honda 250cc

Pioneer Nevada 125cc
Velocette 500cc

Stomp Mini 50cc

Dragster 383ci

Ford Anglia
Lamborghini Hurricane
Subaru

Mercedes Benz
Rebellious

BMW M3 3 Ltr

VW Lupo 1.8 Ltr

Audi TT 1.8 Ltr
Skoda Octavia 1.8 Ltr

Sierra 2.5 Ltr
Ford Anglia 540ci
Go-Kart

0.47

7.77
7.97
8.43
8.53
8.63
9.10
9.27
9.50
9.72
10.36
10.57

4.35

6.46
6.63
6.84
7.05
7.19
7.19
7.83
7.88
8.21
8.67
8.96
9.05
9.18
10.46
13.33
14.02
16.21
18.69

5.61
6.45
7.40
7.67
7.85
8.55
8.56
8.68

8.94
9.37

9.58
9.78
14.67

103

102
93
92
86
87
87
79
82
76
61
69

167

124
134
102
114
118
109
101
110
99
83
77
69
80
68
54
48
28
30

122
119
104
100
96
107
95
86

81
79

75
63
45



